
 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 

Regional Meet - Final Team Results 
 No. of Raw Adjusted 
 Rank Company    Golds Silver Bronzes 

 Division 1 

 1 ExxonMobil  15 188 174 8 3 1 
 2 Shell 16 161 144 3 3 4 
 3 BP  16 144 129 1 4 3 
 4 Schlumberger  16 142 126 2 1 3 
 5 Chevron  9 97 97 2 3 1 
 6 Centerpoint Energy  16 90 82 0 0 1 
 7 BHP Billiton 10 60 60 0 1 1 
 8 ExxonMobil B 6 38 38 0 1 1 
 9 Schlumberger B 11 38 38 0 0 0 
 10 Lockheed Martin  6 26 26 0 0 1 
 11 BP B 5 26 26 0 0 0 
 12 BHP Billiton b 4 15 15 0 0 0 
 13 Engineering Science  8 14 14 0 0 0 
 14 ExxonMobil C 2 9 9 0 0 0 
 15 Shell B 4 9 9 0 0 0 
 16 Centerpoint Energy B 3 9 9 0 0 0 
 17 TPC Group 4 8 8 0 0 0 
 18 McDermott Intl 4 8 8 0 0 0 
 19 Schlumberger c 4 6 6 0 0 0 
 20 McDermott Intl b 4 4 4 0 0 0 
 21 BHP Billiton C 1 3 3 0 0 0 
 22 ExxonMobil D 2 2 2 0 0 0 
 23 BP C 2 2 2 0 0 0 
 24 Centerpoint Energy C 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 25 BP D 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 26 Chevron B 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 *  Adjusted score drops three lowest scores (often zeroes) for each team 
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Regional Meet - Final Team Results 
 No. of Raw Adjusted 
 Rank Company    Golds Silver Bronzes 

 27 ExxonMobil F 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 28 McDermott Intl C 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 29 McDermott Intl D 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 30 Schlumberger D 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 31 Schlumberger E 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 32 Shell C 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 33 Shell D 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 34 Shell E 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 35 Shell F 1 1 1 0 0 0 
 36 ExxonMobil E 1 1 1 0 0 0 

 *  Adjusted score drops three lowest scores (often zeroes) for each team 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
 Regional Meet Final Results  

 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 Men's 3000 Meters BP 27 7 5 
 Divisio 1 Centerpoint Energy 28 8 4 
 Schlumberger 11 1 15 Schlumberger c 31 9 3 
 Chevron 17 2 12 McDermott Intl 39 10 2 
 ExxonMobil 27 3 10 TPC Group 40 11 1 
 BP 28 4 8 McDermott Intl b 41 12 1 

 Shell 34 5 7 

 BHP Billiton 40 6 6 Submasters Distance 

 Centerpoint Energy 46 7 5 Divisio 1 
 TPC Group 2024 8 4 ExxonMobil  13:22.00 1 15 
 Lockheed Martin 4008 9 3 Schlumberger  13:33.00 2 12 
 Engineering Science 4013 10 2 Shell  13:45.00 3 10 
 Chevron  14:13.00 4 8 

 Women's 3000 Meters BHP Billiton  15:10.00 5 7 
 Divisio 1 Centerpoint Energy  15:10.00 6 6 
 Shell 5 1 15 Lockheed Martin  15:28.00 7 5 
 ExxonMobil 12 2 12 BP  15:30.00 8 4 
 BP 13 3 10 Schlumberger B 15:30.00 9 3 
 Schlumberger 17 4 8 TPC Group  15:32.00 10 2 
 Centerpoint Energy 17 5 7 Engineering Science  18:35.00 11 1 

 Lockheed Martin 3007 6 6 

 Men's Mile Team 
 Divisio 1 
 Shell 10 1 15 
 BHP Billiton 11 2 12 
 Schlumberger 13 3 10 
 BHP Billiton b 17 4 8 
 ExxonMobil 18 5 7 
 Schlumberger b 25 6 6 
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 Regional Meet Final Results  

 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 Women's 800m Team Executive Relay 
 Divisio 1 Divisio 1 
 ExxonMobil 8 1 15 Schlumberger  11:54.18 1 15 
 Chevron 10 2 12 ExxonMobil  11:55.10 2 12 
 BHP Billiton 13 3 10 Shell  13:07.75 3 10 
 Schlumberger 17 4 8 BP  14:52.05 4 8 
 BP 18 5 7 Centerpoint Energy  17:06.80 5 7 
 Shell 21 6 6 

 ExxonMobil b 25 7 5 Distance Medley 

 Centerpoint Energy 27 8 4 Divisio 1 
 Schlumberger b 33 9 3 Chevron  21:30.00 1 15 
 Centerpoint Energy b 37 10 2 BP  22:28.00 2 12 
 Shell  22:46.00 3 10 

 3-Lap Sprint Centerpoint Energy  24:38.00 4 8 
 Divisio 1 ExxonMobil  24:44.00 5 7 
 ExxonMobil  02:44.91 1 15 Schlumberger B 27:20.00 6 6 
 Shell  02:44.97 2 12 Schlumberger  28:51.00 7 5 
 BP  02:50.19 3 10 

 Chevron  02:57.39 4 8 Women's Relay 

 Schlumberger  03:01.49 5 7 Divisio 1 
 Centerpoint Energy  03:07.10 6 6 ExxonMobil  04:52.87 1 15 
 BHP Billiton B 03:09.98 7 5 Chevron  04:57.13 2 12 
 BP B 03:11.00 8 4 ExxonMobil B 05:27.83 3 10 
 BHP Billiton C 03:12.13 9 3 Schlumberger  05:34.35 4 8 
 BHP Billiton  03:12.55 10 2 Shell  05:42.99 5 7 
 Shell B 03:18.75 11 1 BP  05:56.97 6 6 
 ExxonMobil B 03:21.00 12 1 BHP Billiton  05:58.67 7 5 
 Lockheed Martin  03:27.55 13 1 Schlumberger B 06:21.77 8 4 
 Schlumberger B 03:30.86 14 1 Centerpoint Energy  06:34.36 9 3 
 McDermott Intl  03:45.64 15 1 Engineering Science  07:28.29 10 2 

 Schlumberger C 03:49.60 16 1 
 McDermott Intl B 03:52.27 17 1 
 Engineering Science  04:07.43 18 1 
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 Regional Meet Final Results  

 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 Submasters Sprint Engineering Science  14:14.00 10 2 
 Divisio 1 Lockheed Martin  14:37.00 11 1 
 BP  04:26.43 1 15 Schlumberger C 15:14.00 12 1 

 Shell  04:27.64 2 12 

 Lockheed Martin  04:41.99 3 10 Masters Relay 

 ExxonMobil  04:44.18 4 8 Divisio 1 
 Schlumberger  04:50.72 5 7 Shell  07:11.94 1 15 
 BHP Billiton  05:00.23 6 6 BP  07:17.39 2 12 
 Centerpoint Energy  05:15.50 7 5 Schlumberger  07:49.60 3 10 
 Schlumberger B 05:19.51 8 4 Centerpoint Energy  08:10.07 4 8 

 4x100m Relay Sprint Relay 
 Divisio 1 Divisio 1 
 ExxonMobil  00:52.71 1 15 ExxonMobil  03:49.93 1 15 
 BP  00:52.90 2 12 BP  03:55.45 2 12 
 Centerpoint Energy  00:54.25 3 10 Schlumberger  04:06.31 3 10 
 Shell  00:55.81 4 8 Shell  04:09.19 4 8 
 BP B 00:57.67 5 7 BP B 04:09.36 5 7 
 Centerpoint Energy B 01:00.70 6 6 Centerpoint Energy  04:35.25 6 6 
 Schlumberger  01:03.85 7 5 Schlumberger B 04:39.51 7 5 
 Shell B 01:05.34 8 4 Engineering Science  05:12.75 8 4 

 Pyramid Relay 
 Divisio 1 
 Chevron  10:45.00 1 15 
 ExxonMobil  11:15.00 2 12 
 Shell  11:23.00 3 10 
 Schlumberger  11:45.00 4 8 
 BHP Billiton  12:14.00 5 7 
 BP  12:22.00 6 6 
 Centerpoint Energy  12:39.00 7 5 
 ExxonMobil B 12:58.00 8 4 
 Schlumberger B 13:07.00 9 3 
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 Regional Meet Final Results  

 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 Jump Relay Schlumberger 1950.0 6 6 
 Divisio 1 Centerpoint Energy 1759.0 7 5 
 ExxonMobil 3382.7 1 15 Shell 1739.0 8 4 
 Shell 3084.6 2 12 McDermott Intl 1581.0 9 3 
 BP 2899.7 3 10 Schlumberger B 1452.0 10 2 
 Schlumberger 2744.5 4 8 Centerpoint Energy B 1372.0 11 1 
 BP B 2706.8 5 7 Centerpoint Energy C 1216.0 12 1 
 ExxonMobil B 2514.8 6 6 TPC Group 1091.0 13 1 
 Chevron 2490.8 7 5 McDermott Intl B 1080.0 14 1 
 BHP Billiton 2441.5 8 4 BP B 1063.0 15 1 
 Shell B 2335.5 9 3 BHP Billiton 1045.0 16 1 
 McDermott Intl 2109.1 10 2 Chevron B 959.0 17 1 
 Shell C 2064.6 11 1 McDermott Intl C 829.0 18 1 
 Centerpoint Energy 1784.4 12 1 ExxonMobil D 662.0 19 1 
 Schlumberger B 1649.9 13 1 Schlumberger C 652.0 20 1 
 Engineering Science 1089.7 14 1 Engineering Science 547.0 21 1 
 BHP Billiton B 1063.2 15 1 Schlumberger D 439.0 22 1 
 Shell D 1024.4 16 1 Schlumberger E 198.0 23 1 
 BP C 623.6 17 1 ExxonMobil F 0.0 24 1 
 ExxonMobil C 0.1 18 1 McDermott Intl D 0.0 25 1 
 BP D 0.0 19 1 BP C 0.0 26 1 
 Shell F 0.0 20 1 Shell B 0.0 27 1 
 McDermott Intl B 0.0 21 1 BHP Billiton B 0.0 28 1 
 Shell E 0.0 22 1 ExxonMobil E 0.0 29 1 

 ExxonMobil D 0.0 23 1 

 Weight Relay 
 Divisio 1 
 ExxonMobil 2729.0 1 15 
 ExxonMobil B 2592.0 2 12 
 Chevron 2231.0 3 10 
 ExxonMobil C 2102.0 4 8 
 BP 2055.0 5 7 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters 
 Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age   Time Pace Points  

 DIVISION 1 MEN 
 1 Schlumberger 11 
 Hammervold, Jerry 60 5 1 11:12.00 6 :00 1 
 Hutchins, Darren 32 5 2 09:47.00 5 :14 2 
 Jacobson, Aaron 41 3 2 11:07.00 5 :57 2 
 Lai, Daniel 30 7 3 11:04.00 5 :56 3 
 Kurinsky, Jerry 41 6 3 12:06.00 6 :29 3 
 Rogman, Raphael 28 6 4 10:07.00 5 :25 0 
 Rayner, Josh 38 8 4 11:12.00 6 :00 0 
 Andre'Momie, Mosley 42 9 4 12:22.00 6 :38 0 
 Recio, Adolfo 43 11 6 12:25.00 6 :39 0 
 Gourmelon, Pierre  27 21 7 12:50.00 6 :53 0 
 Tayal, Harsh 29 23 8 12:56.00 6 :56 0 
 Rodriguez, Jaime 52 19 8 13:07.00 7 :02 0 
 Sawaf, Tamim 37 30 19 15:45.00 8 :26 0 

 2 Chevron 17 
 Harwell, Stewart 29 1 1 09:23.00 5 :02 1 
 Brown, Jason 32 2 1 09:35.00 5 :08 1 
 Rewick, Kyle 23 4 3 09:45.00 5 :13 3 
 Cameron, Nathaniel 31 9 5 11:29.00 6 :09 5 
 Nelson, Jeremy 57 18 7 13:07.00 7 :02 7 

 3 ExxonMobil 27 
 Barbee, Tom 50 4 2 11:08.00 5 :58 2 
 Smith, Stephen 60 13 2 12:46.00 6 :50 2 
 Rodgers, Brendan 59 16 6 12:59.00 6 :57 6 
 Wakaye, William 31 11 7 11:42.00 6 :16 7 
 Watts, Robert 33 15 10 12:07.00 6 :29 10 
 Vega, Alejandro 24 28 11 13:54.00 7 :27 0 
 Tyler, David 52 23 11 16:26.00 8 :48 0 
 Trivette, Charlie 32 22 15 12:54.00 6 :55 0 

 4 BP 28 
 Stelzer, Chris 40 1 1 10:18.00 5 :31 1 
 Killeen, Joseph 54 2 1 11:06.00 5 :57 1 
 Guilfu, Urbano 50 8 4 12:20.00 6 :36 4 
 Andia, Pedro 37 13 8 12:00.00 6 :26 8 
 Barta, Mike 30 20 14 12:48.00 6 :51 14 
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Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters 
 Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age   Time Pace Points  

 5 Shell 34 
 Whittemore, Todd 45 10 5 12:24.00 6 :39 5 
 Muenzer, Kai 51 12 5 12:35.00 6 :44 5 
 Gage, Ron 32 10 6 11:29.00 6 :09 6 
 Noel, Shane 23 25 9 13:47.00 7 :23 9 
 Lopez, Jorge 52 21 9 13:56.00 7 :28 9 
 Hamilton, Phillip 34 26 17 13:49.00 7 :24 0 

 6 BHP Billiton 40 
 Lowry, Bradley 24 3 2 09:41.00 5 :11 2 
 Ashton, Patrick 25 12 5 11:50.00 6 :20 5 
 Karlen, Ashley 25 19 6 12:48.00 6 :51 6 
 Sorrentino, Nicholas 30 16 11 12:12.00 6 :32 11 
 Peterson, Eric 33 24 16 13:39.00 7 :19 16 
 Singh, Kal 34 32 21 16:53.00 9 :03 0 

 7 Centerpoint Energy 46 
 Martinez, Robert 45 14 7 12:50.00 6 :53 7 
 Cormier, Geoffrey 33 14 9 12:01.00 6 :26 9 
 Truman, Robert 47 20 10 13:15.00 7 :06 10 
 Taylor, Stephen 27 27 10 13:51.00 7 :25 10 
 Reed, Poe 57 22 10 16:26.00 8 :48 10 
 Kenny, Miles 35 29 18 15:11.00 8 :08 0 
 Ryan, Jason 38 31 20 16:40.00 8 :56 0 

 8 TPC Group 2024 
 Bradley, Pat 52 7 3 12:15.00 6 :34 3 
 Maat, Cliff 48 17 9 12:59.00 6 :57 9 
 Desai, Chintan 31 17 12 12:30.00 6 :42 12 

 9 Lockheed Martin 4008 
 Mcafee, Erik 42 15 8 12:55.00 6 :55 8 

 10 Engineering Science 4013 
 Korona, Adam 39 18 13 12:34.00 6 :44 13 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Team Results: Women's 3000 Meters 
 Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age   Time Pace Points  

 DIVISION 1 WOMEN 
 1 Shell 5 
 Shek, May 33 3 1 11:43.00 6 :17 1 
 Pollan, Sylvia 46 4 1 12:01.00 6 :26 1 
 Halsey, Margaret 57 9 1 13:17.00 7 :07 1 
 On, Tiffany 47 13 2 13:50.00 7 :25 2 
 Lundsford, Sarah 43 32 4 16:04.00 8 :37 0 
 Buikat, Tina 54 37 6 17:57.00 9 :37 0 
 Moeller, Lauren 27 10 7 13:29.00 7 :13 0 
 Cruz, Christina 53 38 7 19:28.00 10:26 0 
 Mendez, Ruth 35 36 8 17:54.00 9 :36 0 
 Miller, Nicole 24 22 13 14:47.00 7 :55 0 

 2 ExxonMobil 12 
 Younger, Jennifer 30 12 2 13:46.00 7 :23 2 
 Binash, Irene 29 5 3 12:25.00 6 :39 3 
 Martinez, Clementina 54 19 3 14:19.00 7 :40 3 
 Mohyla, Michelle 51 20 4 14:30.00 7 :46 4 
 Viveros, Margarita 25 15 9 13:51.00 7 :25 0 
 Lee, Janie 29 17 11 13:52.00 7 :26 0 
 Cole, Cassie 28 23 14 14:51.00 7 :57 0 
 Leigh, samie 25 24 15 14:53.00 7 :59 0 
 Ning, Jing 28 29 16 15:37.00 8 :22 0 
 Lepa, Mary 25 31 18 16:02.00 8 :36 0 

 3 BP 13 
 Landry, Elyse 23 1 1 11:36.00 6 :13 1 
 Cabrera, Reyna 54 14 2 13:50.00 7 :25 2 
 Martin, Alexa 35 28 5 15:36.00 8 :22 5 
 Watson, Morag 45 35 5 17:39.00 9 :28 5 
 Powel, Lauren 27 8 6 13:14.00 7 :05 0 

 4 Schlumberger 17 
 Russell, Ashley 24 2 2 11:38.00 6 :14 2 
 Vernaza, Ana 33 18 3 14:16.00 7 :39 3 
 Srikanth, Ananya 25 6 4 12:28.00 6 :41 4 
 Petkova, Stassy 26 11 8 13:30.00 7 :14 8 
 Donato, Nicole 28 16 10 13:51.00 7 :25 0 
 Godfrey, Karen 27 30 17 15:42.00 8 :25 0 
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Team Results: Women's 3000 Meters 
 Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age   Time Pace Points  

 5 Centerpoint Energy 17 
 Rich, Kim 42 27 3 15:26.00 8 :16 3 
 Morales, Corrie 34 25 4 15:22.00 8 :14 4 
 Scudder, Megan 24 7 5 13:11.00 7 :04 5 
 Rose, Lisa 55 26 5 15:26.00 8 :16 5 
 Khawaja, Tuba 34 33 6 17:04.00 9 :09 0 
 Hill, Kerale 23 21 12 14:33.00 7 :48 0 

 6 Lockheed Martin 3007 
 Lechago, Lora 39 34 7 17:09.00 9 :11 7 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Team Results: Men's Mile Team 
 Ran Nam Se Age Tim Plac Points 

Divisio 1 
 1 Shell 10 
 Sanders, Jason M 28 05:01.00 3 
 Hill, John M 45 05:22.00 7 

 2 BHP Billiton 11 
 Lowry, Bradley M 24 04:54.00 1 
 Robertson, Logan M 24 05:34.00 10 

 3 Schlumberger 13 
 Hutchins, Darren M 32 04:55.00 2 
 Jacobson, Aaron M 41 05:35.00 11 

 4 BHP Billiton b 17 
 Smith, Tyson M 34 05:10.00 4 
 Morrison, Eric M 28 05:37.00 13 

 5 ExxonMobil 18 
 Chen, David M 24 05:13.00 6 
 Jouas, Daniel M 27 05:36.00 12 

 6 Schlumberger b 25 
 Lai, Daniel M 30 05:28.00 9 
 Engel, David M 28 06:05.00 16 

 7 BP 27 
 Stelzer, Chris M 40 05:12.00 5 
 Williams, Brian M 52 06:46.00 22 

 8 Centerpoint Energy 28 
 James, Karnell M 38 05:24.00 8 
 Chavez, Ivan M 23 06:20.00 20 

 9 Schlumberger c 31 
 Rogman, Raphael M 28 05:55.00 14 
 Recio, Adolfo M 43 06:07.00 17 

 10 McDermott Intl 39 
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Team Results: Men's Mile Team 
 Ran Nam Se Age Tim Plac Points 

 Kanotra, Rahul M 28 05:55.00 15 
 Weinheimer, Will M 28 07:10.00 24 

 11 TPC Group 40 
 Desai, Chintan M 31 06:16.00 19 
 Nowlin, Mike M 31 06:37.00 21 

 12 McDermott Intl b 41 
 Manikantan, Arun  M 29 06:15.00 18 
 Rivera, Carlos M 22 06:53.00 23 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Individual Results: Men's Mile Team 
 Ran Nam Se Age Company Tim HeatPlace Div.Plac 

 1 Lowry, Bradley M 24 BHP Billiton 04:54.00 1.0 1 

 2 Hutchins, Darren M 32 Schlumberger 04:55.00 2.0 2 

 3 Sanders, Jason M 28 Shell 05:01.00 3.0 3 

 4 Smith, Tyson M 34 BHP Billiton b 05:10.00 4.0 4 

 5 Stelzer, Chris M 40 BP 05:12.00 5.0 5 

 6 Chen, David M 24 ExxonMobil 05:13.00 6.0 6 

 7 Hill, John M 45 Shell 05:22.00 7.0 7 

 8 James, Karnell M 38 Centerpoint Energy 05:24.00 8.0 8 

 9 Lai, Daniel M 30 Schlumberger b 05:28.00 9.0 9 

 10 Robertson, Logan M 24 BHP Billiton 05:34.00 10.0 10 

 11 Jacobson, Aaron M 41 Schlumberger 05:35.00 11.0 11 

 12 Jouas, Daniel M 27 ExxonMobil 05:36.00 12.0 12 

 13 Morrison, Eric M 28 BHP Billiton b 05:37.00 13.0 13 

 14 Rogman, Raphael M 28 Schlumberger c 05:55.00 14.0 14 

 15 Kanotra, Rahul M 28 McDermott Intl 05:55.00 15.0 15 

 16 Engel, David M 28 Schlumberger b 06:05.00 16.0 16 

 17 Recio, Adolfo M 43 Schlumberger c 06:07.00 17.0 17 

 18 Manikantan, Arun  M 29 McDermott Intl b 06:15.00 18.0 18 

 19 Desai, Chintan M 31 TPC Group 06:16.00 19.0 19 

 20 Chavez, Ivan M 23 Centerpoint Energy 06:20.00 20.0 20 

 21 Nowlin, Mike M 31 TPC Group 06:37.00 21.0 21 

 22 Williams, Brian M 52 BP 06:46.00 22.0 22 

 23 Rivera, Carlos M 22 McDermott Intl b 06:53.00 23.0 23 

 24 Weinheimer, Will M 28 McDermott Intl 07:10.00 24.0 24 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Team Results: Women's 800m Team 

 Ran Nam Se Age Tim Plac Points 

Divisio 1 

 1 ExxonMobil 8 
 Gentry, Nora F 23 02:27.00 2 
 Clark, Tawana F 36 02:52.00 6 

 2 Chevron 10 
 Spadafino, Angela F 26 02:27.00 1 
 Wright, Jamie F 29 03:02.00 9 

 3 BHP Billiton 13 
 Stamp, Hilary F 23 02:50.00 5 
 Winkler, Carmen F 25 02:59.00 8 

 4 Schlumberger 17 
 Russell, Ashley F 24 02:43.00 4 
 Pham, Hang F 33 03:12.00 13 

 5 BP 18 
 Powel, Lauren F 27 02:54.00 7 
 Behar, Danielle F 25 03:03.00 11 

 6 Shell 21 
 Armstrong, Katherin F 24 02:41.00 3 
 Shek, May F 33 03:51.00 18 

 7 ExxonMobil b 25 
 Round, Christina F 25 03:02.00 9 
 Cole, Cassie F 28 03:27.00 16 

 8 Centerpoint Energy 27 
 Scudder, Megan F 24 03:09.00 12 
 Hill, Kerale F 23 03:22.00 15 

 9 Schlumberger b 33 
 Donato, Nicole F 28 03:20.00 14 
 Godfrey, Karen F 27 03:55.00 19 

 10 Centerpoint Energy b 37 
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Team Results: Women's 800m Team 

 Ran Nam Se Age Tim Plac Points 

 Summersill, Brandi F 34 03:37.00 17 
 Khawaja, Tuba F 34 04:15.00 20 

 99 Shell b 99 
 Sanchez, Virginai F 47 04:22.00 21 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Individual Results: Women's 800m Team 
 Ran Nam Se Age Company Tim HeatPlace Div.Plac 

 1 Spadafino, Angela F 26 Chevron 02:27.00 1.0 1 

 2 Gentry, Nora F 23 ExxonMobil 02:27.00 2.0 2 

 3 Armstrong, Katherin F 24 Shell 02:41.00 3.0 3 

 4 Russell, Ashley F 24 Schlumberger 02:43.00 4.0 4 

 5 Stamp, Hilary F 23 BHP Billiton 02:50.00 5.0 5 

 6 Clark, Tawana F 36 ExxonMobil 02:52.00 6.0 6 

 7 Powel, Lauren F 27 BP 02:54.00 7.0 7 

 8 Winkler, Carmen F 25 BHP Billiton 02:59.00 8.0 8 

 9 Wright, Jamie F 29 Chevron 03:02.00 9.0 9 

 10 Round, Christina F 25 ExxonMobil b 03:02.00 10.0 10 

 11 Behar, Danielle F 25 BP 03:03.00 11.0 11 

 12 Scudder, Megan F 24 Centerpoint Energy 03:09.00 12.0 12 

 13 Pham, Hang F 33 Schlumberger 03:12.00 13.0 13 

 14 Donato, Nicole F 28 Schlumberger b 03:20.00 14.0 14 

 15 Hill, Kerale F 23 Centerpoint Energy 03:22.00 15.0 15 

 16 Cole, Cassie F 28 ExxonMobil b 03:27.00 16.0 16 

 17 Summersill, Brandi F 34 Centerpoint Energy 03:37.00 17.0 17 

 18 Shek, May F 33 Shell 03:51.00 18.0 18 

 19 Godfrey, Karen F 27 Schlumberger b 03:55.00 19.0 19 

 20 Khawaja, Tuba F 34 Centerpoint Energy 04:15.00 20.0 20 

 21 Sanchez, Virginai F 47 Shell b 04:22.00 21.0 21 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Team Results: Jump Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age HJ Pts LJ Pts Points 

Divisio 1 
 1 ExxonMobil A 3,382.8 
 Thomas, Ken M 56   4' 10.00" 794.5  18' 08.00" 885.4 1,679.9 
 Vollmer, Larry M 63   4' 10.00" 840.6  16' 11.50" 862.3 1,702.9 

 2 Shell A 3,084.6 
 Steddum,  F 40   4' 08.00" 777.8  19' 01.50" 896.5 1,674.3 
 Hickman, Will M 39   5' 10.00" 786.5  16' 09.50" 623.8 1,410.4 

 3 BP A 2,899.7 
 Hanson, Lindy F 35   4' 06.00" 710.5  17' 09.00" 783.1 1,493.6 
 Jackson-Bray,  F 33   4' 04.00" 650.0  18' 01.00" 756.1 1,406.1 

 4 Schlumberger A 2,744.5 
 Conanan,  M 25   4' 08.00" 589.5  17' 11.00" 621.4 1,210.9 
 Andre'Momie,  M 42   5' 08.00" 800.0  18' 08.50" 733.7 1,533.7 

 5 BP B 2,706.9 
 Barta, Mike M 30   5' 02.00" 666.7  19' 07.00" 693.2 1,359.9 
 Bina, Mike M 27   5' 02.00" 652.6  20' 00.25" 694.4 1,347.0 

 6 ExxonMobil B 2,514.9 
 Brown, Raina F 26   3' 10.00" 561.0  15' 08.50" 643.3 1,204.3 
 Umachi,  M 22   5' 10.00" 736.8  16' 06.50" 573.7 1,310.5 

 7 Chevron A 2,490.9 
 Allison, Joshua M 29   5' 08.00" 715.8  18' 06.00" 641.6 1,357.4 
 Walker,  M 23   4' 06.00" 568.4  16' 03.50" 565.0 1,133.4 

 8 BHP Billiton A 2,441.5 
 Arias, Elias M 22   4' 08.00" 589.5  16' 08.75" 580.2 1,169.7 
 Majekodunmi,  M 29   5' 02.00" 652.6  17' 10.25" 619.2 1,271.9 

 9 Shell B 2,335.6 
 Muenzer, Kai M 51   4' 00.00" 623.4  13' 07.25" 604.6 1,228.0 
 Alexander,  F 27   4' 00.00" 585.4  12' 09.00" 522.2 1,107.6 

 10 McDermott Intl A 2,109.2 
 Dong, Yi M 29   4' 02.00" 526.3  14' 07.00" 505.8 1,032.1 
 Rivera, Carlos M 22   4' 06.00" 568.4  14' 08.00" 508.7 1,077.1 

 11 Shell C 2,064.7 
 Miller, Nicole F 24   3' 08.00" 536.6  13' 02.00" 539.2 1,075.8 
 Noel, Shane M 23   4' 04.00" 547.4  12' 08.75" 441.5 988.8 
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Team Results: Jump Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age HJ Pts LJ Pts Points 

 12 Centerpoint Energy A 1,784.4 
 Pierre, Deneisia F 25   4' 02.00" 609.8  11' 11.50" 489.8 1,099.5 
 Kouwe, Mark M 56   4' 02.00" 684.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 684.9 

 13 Schlumberger B 1,650.0 
 Rossopoulos,  M 26   4' 04.00" 547.4  17' 05.00" 604.0 1,151.4 
 Potter,  M 26   0' 00.00" 0.0  14' 04.50" 498.6 498.6 

 14 Engineering Science A 1,089.7 
 Korona, Adam M 39   4' 06.00" 606.7  13' 00.00" 483.0 1,089.7 

 15 BHP Billiton B 1,063.3 
 Maul, Andrew M 23   4' 04.00" 547.4  14' 10.50" 515.9 1,063.3 

 16 Shell D 1,024.4 
 Lillquist, Phillip M 26   0' 00.00" 0.0  11' 11.00" 413.3 413.3 
 Patschke, Laura F 44   3' 08.00" 611.1   0' 00.00" 0.0 611.1 

 17 BP C 623.7 
 Romeo, Richard M 52   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 
 Kelso, Justin M 31   4' 10.00" 623.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 623.7 

 18 ExxonMobil C 0.2 
 Bryan, Benbow M 45   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 
 Comis,  F  23   0' 00.00" 0.0  15' 00.50" 0.2 0.2 

 19 BP D 0.0 
 Matthews,  M 35   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 20 Shell F 0.0 
 Brown, Danielle F 29   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 
 Rodriguez, Frank M 44   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 21 McDermott Intl B 0.0 
 Kothawala, Amir M 37   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 22 Shell E 0.0 
 Seabold, Alison F 36   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 
 Duhon, Chris M 53   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 23 ExxonMobil D 0.0 
 Holland, David M 28   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Individual Results: Jump Relay 

 Rank Name Sex Age Company HJ Pts LJ Pts Points 

 1 Vollmer, Larry M 63 ExxonMobil   4' 10.00" 840.6  16' 11.50" 862.3 1,702.9 

 2 Thomas, Ken M 56 ExxonMobil   4' 10.00" 794.5  18' 08.00" 885.4 1,679.9 

 3 Steddum, Tongula F 40 Shell   4' 08.00" 777.8  19' 01.50" 896.5 1,674.3 

 4 Andre'Momie,  M 42 Schlumberger   5' 08.00" 800.0  18' 08.50" 733.7 1,533.7 

 5 Hanson, Lindy F 35 BP   4' 06.00" 710.5  17' 09.00" 783.1 1,493.6 

 6 Hickman, Will M 39 Shell   5' 10.00" 786.5  16' 09.50" 623.8 1,410.4 

 7 Jackson-Bray,  F 33 BP   4' 04.00" 650.0  18' 01.00" 756.1 1,406.1 

 8 Barta, Mike M 30 BP   5' 02.00" 666.7  19' 07.00" 693.2 1,359.9 

 9 Allison, Joshua M 29 Chevron   5' 08.00" 715.8  18' 06.00" 641.6 1,357.4 

 10 Bina, Mike M 27 BP   5' 02.00" 652.6  20' 00.25" 694.4 1,347.0 

 11 Umachi,  M 22 ExxonMobil   5' 10.00" 736.8  16' 06.50" 573.7 1,310.5 

 12 Majekodunmi,  M 29 BHP Billiton   5' 02.00" 652.6  17' 10.25" 619.2 1,271.9 

 13 Muenzer, Kai M 51 Shell   4' 00.00" 623.4  13' 07.25" 604.6 1,228.0 

 14 Conanan, Gerardo M 25 Schlumberger   4' 08.00" 589.5  17' 11.00" 621.4 1,210.9 

 15 Brown, Raina F 26 ExxonMobil   3' 10.00" 561.0  15' 08.50" 643.3 1,204.3 

 16 Arias, Elias M 22 BHP Billiton   4' 08.00" 589.5  16' 08.75" 580.2 1,169.7 

 17 Rossopoulos,  M 26 Schlumberger   4' 04.00" 547.4  17' 05.00" 604.0 1,151.4 

 18 Walker, Maurice M 23 Chevron   4' 06.00" 568.4  16' 03.50" 565.0 1,133.4 

 19 Alexander, Rachel F 27 Shell   4' 00.00" 585.4  12' 09.00" 522.2 1,107.6 

 20 Pierre, Deneisia F 25 Centerpoint    4' 02.00" 609.8  11' 11.50" 489.8 1,099.5 

 21 Korona, Adam M 39 Engineering    4' 06.00" 606.7  13' 00.00" 483.0 1,089.7 

 22 Rivera, Carlos M 22 McDermott Intl   4' 06.00" 568.4  14' 08.00" 508.7 1,077.1 

 23 Miller, Nicole F 24 Shell   3' 08.00" 536.6  13' 02.00" 539.2 1,075.8 

 24 Maul, Andrew M 23 BHP Billiton   4' 04.00" 547.4  14' 10.50" 515.9 1,063.3 

 25 Dong, Yi M 29 McDermott Intl   4' 02.00" 526.3  14' 07.00" 505.8 1,032.1 

 26 Noel, Shane M 23 Shell   4' 04.00" 547.4  12' 08.75" 441.5 988.8 

 27 Kouwe, Mark M 56 Centerpoint    4' 02.00" 684.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 684.9 

 28 Kelso, Justin M 31 BP   4' 10.00" 623.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 623.7 

 HCAA Scoring System by Page 1 of 2 02-Jun-13   05:21 PM 
 The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut 



Individual Results: Jump Relay 

 Rank Name Sex Age Company HJ Pts LJ Pts Points 

 29 Patschke, Laura F 44 Shell   3' 08.00" 611.1   0' 00.00" 0.0 611.1 

 30 Potter, Christopher M 26 Schlumberger   0' 00.00" 0.0  14' 04.50" 498.6 498.6 

 31 Lillquist, Phillip M 26 Shell   0' 00.00" 0.0  11' 11.00" 413.3 413.3 

 32 Comis,  F  23 ExxonMobil   0' 00.00" 0.0  15' 00.50" 0.2 0.2 

 33 Romeo, Richard M 52 BP   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 34 Matthews,  M 35 BP   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 35 Holland, David M 28 ExxonMobil   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 36 Brown, Danielle F 29 Shell   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 37 Kothawala, Amir M 37 McDermott Intl   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 38 Seabold, Alison F 36 Shell   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 39 Duhon, Chris M 53 Shell   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 40 Rodriguez, Frank M 44 Shell   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 41 Bryan, Benbow M 45 ExxonMobil   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Team Results: Weight Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age SHOT Pts DIS Pts JAV Pts Points 

Divisio 1 
 1 ExxonMobil A 2,729.0 
 Stilbert, John M 63  35' 00.50" 646.9 139'  685.4  92' 05.00" 473.5 1,332.0 
 Smith, Clyde M 26  47' 11.50" 716.7 155'  680.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,397.0 

 2 ExxonMobil B 2,592.0 
 Wright, Bill M 61  32' 10.00" 606.2 102'  504.5 140'  722.0 1,328.0 
 Williams,  M 62  37' 05.50" 691.5 116'  572.2  85' 00.00" 435.5 1,264.0 

 3 Chevron A 2,231.0 
 Bruner, Bryan M 34  41' 03.50" 624.1 124'  545.6 106'  357.0 1,170.0 
 Villasenor,  F 31  35' 05.00" 573.5 105'  487.9  54' 03.00" 272.6 1,061.0 

 4 ExxonMobil C 2,102.0 
 Hughes, Gerard M 57  27' 02.50" 496.2  43' 01.50" 227.0  76' 08.00" 398.1 894.0 
 Umachi,  M 22  43' 05.50" 649.4 127'  559.0  76' 10.50" 259.1 1,208.0 

 5 BP A 2,055.0 
 Dollinger, Katie F 25  38' 06.00" 599.2 107'  495.2   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,094.0 
 Sheppard,  F 23  39' 04.00" 612.2  75' 06.00" 348.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 961.0 

 6 Schlumberger A 1,950.0 
 Roberts, Kwami M 29  46' 04.00" 692.4 110'  486.3 118'  400.6 1,179.0 
 Lundy,  M 37  29' 01.00" 462.9  66' 08.00" 308.2  71' 06.00" 272.4 771.0 

 7 Centerpoint Energy A 1,759.0 
 Kouwe, Mark M 56  29' 05.50" 537.2   0' 00.00" 0.0  88' 01.00" 457.4 995.0 
 Carr, Alex M 53  25' 07.50" 438.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  70' 08.00" 326.4 764.0 

 8 Shell A 1,739.0 
 Hitchcock,  M 33  26' 11.50" 407.4  47' 08.00" 209.3  83' 02.50" 279.4 687.0 
 Reece, Tammy F 49  27' 09.00" 548.6  90' 01.50" 503.5  67' 01.50" 453.3 1,052.0 

 9 McDermott Intl A 1,581.0 
 Myrick, Ryan M 29  36' 03.00" 541.7  65' 05.00" 286.9  86' 01.50" 290.3 832.0 
 Okubo, Chris M 32  29' 10.00" 450.9  58' 03.00" 255.8  88' 11.00" 298.5 749.0 

 10 Schlumberger B 1,452.0 
 Dennison, Mike M 58  25' 04.50" 462.8  49' 04.50" 259.9  40' 04.50" 209.6 723.0 
 Harrison, Darren M 25   0' 00.00" 0.0  66' 00.50" 289.7 130'  439.6 729.0 

 11 Centerpoint Energy B 1,372.0 
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Team Results: Weight Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age SHOT Pts DIS Pts JAV Pts Points 

 McCullough,  F 30  23' 08.00" 383.3  63' 02.00" 292.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 675.0 
 Henderson,  F 30  25' 08.00" 415.7  54' 02.00" 250.4  55' 11.50" 281.2 697.0 

 12 Centerpoint Energy C 1,216.0 
 Anderson, Nicole F 38  24' 09.50" 416.7  44' 02.00" 217.2   0' 00.00" 0.0 634.0 
 Penny, Justin M 35  36' 06.50" 581.6   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 582.0 

 13 TPC Group A 1,091.0 
 White, Richard M 64  35' 09.00" 660.0  87' 08.00" 430.6  69' 11.00" 358.2 1,091.0 

 14 McDermott Intl B 1,080.0 
 Ramchandani,  M 27   0' 00.00" 0.0  57' 02.00" 250.7  64' 09.00" 218.3 469.0 
 Ammerman, Erin F 27  21' 05.00" 333.3  60' 02.00" 277.9  36' 10.50" 170.0 611.0 

 15 BP B 1,063.0 
 Caldera, Patrick M 26  30' 03.50" 452.7  69' 02.00" 303.4   0' 00.00" 0.0 756.0 
 Spencer, Mike M 28   0' 00.00" 0.0  70' 00.50" 307.2   0' 00.00" 0.0 307.0 

 16 BHP Billiton A 1,045.0 
 Peterson, Eric M 33   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  64' 07.00" 216.8 217.0 
 Hamm, Justin M 25  29' 07.00" 442.1  74' 02.50" 325.5 114'  386.1 828.0 

 17 Chevron B 959.0 
 Rehm, Gregory M 25  34' 11.00" 521.8  99' 07.00" 436.8 112'  379.8 959.0 
 Moore, Ed M 44   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 18 McDermott Intl C 829.0 
 Jones, Chelsea F 24  16' 04.00" 254.2  36' 02.00" 167.1  30' 00.00" 138.3 421.0 
 Swetha,  F 30  15' 09.50" 255.7   0' 00.00" 0.0  30' 04.00" 152.4 408.0 

 19 ExxonMobil D 662.0 
 McLain, Michael M 35  29' 04.50" 467.5   0' 00.00" 0.0  51' 00.00" 194.3 662.0 
 Erickson,  F 22   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 

 20 Schlumberger C 652.0 
 Potter,  M 26   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  89' 08.00" 302.2 302.0 
 Conanan,  M 25   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 103'  350.4 350.0 

 21 Engineering Science A 547.0 
 Jennings, Mary F 56  13' 10.00" 292.8  32' 04.00" 213.5  33' 01.00" 254.7 547.0 

 22 Schlumberger D 439.0 
 Love, Kyle M 26   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  63' 04.00" 213.5 213.0 
 Rossopoulos,  M 26   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  67' 00.00" 225.8 226.0 

 23 Schlumberger E 198.0 
 Brummerstedt,  M 37   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  52' 01.00" 198.4 198.0 

 Jaramillo, Juan M 38   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2013 Regional Meet: June 1 
Individual Results: Weight Relay 

 Rank Name Sex Age Company SP Pts DI Pts JA Pts Points 

 1 Smith, Clyde M 26 ExxonMobil  47' 11.50" 716.7 155' 00.50" 680.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,397.0 

 2 Stilbert, John M 63 ExxonMobil  35' 00.50" 646.9 139' 06.50" 685.4  92' 05.00" 473.5 1,332.0 

 3 Wright, Bill M 61 ExxonMobil  32' 10.00" 606.2 102' 08.50" 504.5 140' 11.00" 722.0 1,328.0 

 4 Williams, Herman M 62 ExxonMobil  37' 05.50" 691.5 116' 06.00" 572.2  85' 00.00" 435.5 1,264.0 

 5 Umachi, Chinedum M 22 ExxonMobil  43' 05.50" 649.4 127' 05.50" 559.0  76' 10.50" 259.1 1,208.0 

 6 Roberts, Kwami M 29 Schlumberger  46' 04.00" 692.4 110' 10.50" 486.3 118' 10.00" 400.6 1,179.0 

 7 Bruner, Bryan M 34 Chevron  41' 03.50" 624.1 124' 03.00" 545.6 106' 04.00" 357.0 1,170.0 

 8 Dollinger, Katie F 25 BP  38' 06.00" 599.2 107' 02.50" 495.2   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,094.0 

 9 White, Richard M 64 TPC Group  35' 09.00" 660.0  87' 08.00" 430.6  69' 11.00" 358.2 1,091.0 

 10 Villasenor, Angeline F 31 Chevron  35' 05.00" 573.5 105' 06.50" 487.9  54' 03.00" 272.6 1,061.0 

 11 Reece, Tammy F 49 Shell  27' 09.00" 548.6  90' 01.50" 503.5  67' 01.50" 453.3 1,052.0 

 12 Kouwe, Mark M 56 Centerpoint Energy  29' 05.50" 537.2   0' 00.00" 0.0  88' 01.00" 457.4 995.0 

 13 Sheppard, Brooke F 23 BP  39' 04.00" 612.2  75' 06.00" 348.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 961.0 

 14 Rehm, Gregory M 25 Chevron  34' 11.00" 521.8  99' 07.00" 436.8 112' 08.00" 379.8 959.0 

 15 Hughes, Gerard M 57 ExxonMobil  27' 02.50" 496.2  43' 01.50" 227.0  76' 08.00" 398.1 894.0 

 16 Myrick, Ryan M 29 McDermott Intl  36' 03.00" 541.7  65' 05.00" 286.9  86' 01.50" 290.3 832.0 

 17 Hamm, Justin M 25 BHP Billiton  29' 07.00" 442.1  74' 02.50" 325.5 114' 06.50" 386.1 828.0 

 18 Lundy, Alexander M 37 Schlumberger  29' 01.00" 462.9  66' 08.00" 308.2  71' 06.00" 272.4 771.0 

 19 Carr, Alex M 53 Centerpoint Energy  25' 07.50" 438.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  70' 08.00" 326.4 764.0 

 20 Caldera, Patrick J M 26 BP  30' 03.50" 452.7  69' 02.00" 303.4   0' 00.00" 0.0 756.0 

 21 Okubo, Chris M 32 McDermott Intl  29' 10.00" 450.9  58' 03.00" 255.8  88' 11.00" 298.5 749.0 

 22 Harrison, Darren M 25 Schlumberger   0' 00.00" 0.0  66' 00.50" 289.7 130' 05.00" 439.6 729.0 

 23 Dennison, Mike M 58 Schlumberger  25' 04.50" 462.8  49' 04.50" 259.9  40' 04.50" 209.6 723.0 

 24 Henderson, Alicia F 30 Centerpoint Energy  25' 08.00" 415.7  54' 02.00" 250.4  55' 11.50" 281.2 697.0 

 25 Hitchcock, Thomas M 33 Shell  26' 11.50" 407.4  47' 08.00" 209.3  83' 02.50" 279.4 687.0 

 26 McCullough, Bree F 30 Centerpoint Energy  23' 08.00" 383.3  63' 02.00" 292.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 675.0 

 27 McLain, Michael M 35 ExxonMobil  29' 04.50" 467.5   0' 00.00" 0.0  51' 00.00" 194.3 662.0 

 28 Anderson, Nicole F 38 Centerpoint Energy  24' 09.50" 416.7  44' 02.00" 217.2   0' 00.00" 0.0 634.0 

 29 Ammerman, Erin F 27 McDermott Intl  21' 05.00" 333.3  60' 02.00" 277.9  36' 10.50" 170.0 611.0 

 30 Penny, Justin M 35 Centerpoint Energy  36' 06.50" 581.6   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 582.0 

 31 Jennings, Mary F 56 Engineering Science  13' 10.00" 292.8  32' 04.00" 213.5  33' 01.00" 254.7 547.0 

 32 Ramchandani, Abhi M 27 McDermott Intl   0' 00.00" 0.0  57' 02.00" 250.7  64' 09.00" 218.3 469.0 

 33 Jones, Chelsea F 24 McDermott Intl  16' 04.00" 254.2  36' 02.00" 167.1  30' 00.00" 138.3 421.0 

 34 Swetha, Thimmaiah F 30 McDermott Intl  15' 09.50" 255.7   0' 00.00" 0.0  30' 04.00" 152.4 408.0 

 35 Conanan, Gerardo M 25 Schlumberger   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 103' 11.50" 350.4 350.0 

 36 Spencer, Mike M 28 BP   0' 00.00" 0.0  70' 00.50" 307.2   0' 00.00" 0.0 307.0 
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Individual Results: Weight Relay 

 Rank Name Sex Age Company SP Pts DI Pts JA Pts Points 

 37 Potter, Christopher M 26 Schlumberger   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  89' 08.00" 302.2 302.0 

 38 Rossopoulos, Thanos M 26 Schlumberger   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  67' 00.00" 225.8 226.0 

 39 Peterson, Eric M 33 BHP Billiton   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  64' 07.00" 216.8 217.0 

 40 Love, Kyle M 26 Schlumberger   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  63' 04.00" 213.5 213.0 

 41 Brummerstedt, Erik M 37 Schlumberger   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  52' 01.00" 198.4 198.0 
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